
Niswonger Foundation 

Current Scholar Planning Calendar 
 

2017 

 

Thursday and Friday, December 21 - 22 

Winter Training 

General Morgan Inn 

 

2018 

 

Summer Training 

 

Saturday May 19 - Tuesday, May 22 

Sophomore Outdoor Challenge  

 

Thursday, May 24 - Sunday, May 27 

Freshmen Bahamas Trip 

 

Monday, May 28 

Freshman Orientation 

5:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 29 

Senior Scholars’ Graduation Dinner 

7:00 p.m.  

General Morgan Inn  

 

Monday, May 28 – Friday, June 1 

Scholars’ Summer Training  

 

Saturday, June 2 – Monday, June 11 

Senior Trip to Normandy 

 

Thursday, August 2 – Sunday, August 5 

Junior Trip to New York City 

 

Winter Training 

 

Thursday and Friday, December 20-21 

General Morgan Inn 


